OFAF HRC fuse links and base, DIN-type
DIN -type fuse links, gG, 500 V, 80 kA
The ordering code includes one fuse link, the delivery batch is according to the column.
Fuse size Rated current In (A) Description Ordering Code M.R.P. (`) Delivery batch [pcs]
000
2 OFAFN000GG2 1SCA107747R1001 6
6 OFAFN000GG6 1SCA107748R1001 6
10 OFAFN000GG10 1SCA107749R1001 6
16 OFAFN000GG16 1SCA107750R1001 6
20 OFAFN000GG20 1SCA107751R1001 6
25 OFAFN000GG25 1SCA107751R1002 6
32 OFAFN000GG32 1SCA107752R1001  6
63 OFAFN000GG63 1SCA107753R1001  6
00
6 OFAFN00GG6 1SCA107754R1001 6
10 OFAFN00GG10 1SCA107755R1001 6
16 OFAFN00GG16 1SCA107756R1001 6
20 OFAFN00GG20 1SCA107757R1001 6
25 OFAFN00GG25 1SCA107758R1001 6
32 OFAFN00GG32 1SCA107759R1001 6
50 OFAFN00GG50 1SCA107760R1001 6
63 OFAFN00GG63 1SCA107761R1001 6
80 OFAFN00GG80 1SCA107762R1001 6
100 OFAFN00GG100 1SCA107763R1001 6
125 OFAFN00GG125 1SCA107764R1001  6
160 OFAFN00GG160 1SCA107765R1001  6
0
160 OFAF0H1601 1SCA022627R3170 3
200 OFAF0H2001 1SCA022629R5140  3
1
32 OFAFN1GG32 1SCA107766R1001 6
50 OFAFN1GG50 1SCA107767R1001 6
63 OFAFN1GG63 1SCA107768R1001 6
80 OFAFN1GG80 1SCA107769R1001 6
100 OFAFN1GG100 1SCA107770R1001 6
125 OFAFN1GG125 1SCA107771R1001 6
160 OFAFN1GG160 1SCA107772R1001 6
200 OFAFN1GG200 1SCA107773R1001 3
250 OFAFN1GG250 1SCA107774R1001  3
2
100 OFAFN2GG100 1SCA107775R1001 3
125 OFAFN2GG125 1SCA107776R1001 3
250 OFAFN2GG250 1SCA107778R1001 3
315 OFAFN2GG315 1SCA107779R1001 3
400 OFAFN2GG400 1SCA107780R1001  3
3
315 OFAFN3GG315 1SCA107781R1001 3
500 OFAFN3GG500 1SCA107783R1001 3
630 OFAFN3GG630 1SCA107784R1001 3
800 OFAFN3GG800 1SCA107785R1001 3
Note: Pl contact our nearest sales office
*For requirement of DIN type 500V 120kA and 690V 80kA.
*For size 4 / 4A (400-1250A) and size 5(1250, 1600A)
1120kA, 500V
Din type fuse bases
Fuse size Rated current In (A) Description Ordering Code
00 160
Fuse Base -
Din type
1SCA833001R2001
1 250 1SCA833001R2002
2 400 1SCA833001R2003
3 630 1SCA833001R2004
 Stock items
ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches | OFAF HRC fuse links and base, DIN-type
1
OFF HRC fuse links and base, BS-type
BS -type fuse links, gG, 415 V, 80 kA
The type code includes one fuse link, but the delivery batch is according to the column.
Fuse size Rated current In [A] Description Ordering Code M.R.P. (`) Delivery batch [pcs]
Offset blade tag fuse link
F1
2 OFFNF1GG2 1SCA107786R1001 10
4 OFFNF1GG4 1SCA107787R1001 10
6 OFFNF1GG6 1SCA107788R1001 10
10 OFFNF1GG10 1SCA107789R1001 10
16 OFFNF1GG16 1SCA107790R1001 10
20 OFFNF1GG20 1SCA107791R1001  10
25 OFFNF1GG25 1SCA107792R1001 10
32 OFFNF1GG32 1SCA107793R1001  10
Offset bolted tag fuse link
A2
6 OFFNA2GG6 1SCA107795R1001 10
10 OFFNA2GG10 1SCA107796R1001 10
16 OFFNA2GG16 1SCA107798R1001 10
20 OFFNA2GG20 1SCA107827R1001 10
25 OFFNA2GG25 1SCA107800R1001 10
32 OFFNA2GG32 1SCA107801R1001  10
A3
40 OFFNA3GG40 1SCA107803R1001 10
50 OFFNA3GG50 1SCA107804R1001 10
63 OFFNA3GG63 1SCA107805R1001  10
A4
50 OFFNA4GG50 1SCA107806R1001 10
63 OFFNA4GG63 1SCA107807R1001 10
80 OFFNA4GG80 1SCA107808R1001 10
100 OFFNA4GG100 1SCA107809R1001 10
125 OFFNA4GG125 1SCA107810R1001  10
Central bolted tag fuse link
B1
50 OFFNB1GG50 1SCA107811R1001 10
63 OFFNB1GG63 1SCA107812R1001 10
80 OFFNB1GG80 1SCA107813R1001 10
100 OFFNB1GG100 1SCA107814R1001 10
B2
125 OFFNB2GG125 1SCA107816R1001 10
160 OFFNB2GG160 1SCA107817R1001 5
200 OFFNB2GG200 1SCA107818R1001  5
B3
250 OFFNB3GG250 1SCA107819R1001  1
315 OFFNB3GG315 1SCA107820R1001 1
B4 400 OFFNB4GG400 1SCA107822R1001 1
C1 400 OFFNC1GG400 1SCA107823R1001 1
C2 500 OFFNC2GG500 1SCA107824R1001 1
C2 630 OFFNC2GG630 1SCA107825R1001 1
C3 800 OFFNC3GG800 1SCA107826R1001 1
BS type fuse bases
Fuse size Rated current In [A] Description Ordering Code M.R.P. (`) Delivery batch [pcs]
F1
20
Control Fuse Base
1SYN833001R2005  100
32 1SYN833001R2009  100
 Stock items
 OFF HRC fuse links and base, BS-type | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1